KK . Office of City Clerk
s e X Clty Of COIU m bUS 90 West Broad Street
* * Columbus OH 43215-9015
: o : columbuscitycouncil.org
“ ) {,/,I\ =
oAy &
Hryypeft Legislation Details
File #: 1230-2020 Version: 1
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 5/15/2020 In control: Public Utilities Committee
On agenda: 6/15/2020 Final action: 6/18/2020
Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a professional engineering services agreement
with Burgess & Niple, Inc., for the Dublin Road Water Plant Caustic Feed Improvements Project; to
authorize a transfer and expenditure up to $233,659.00 within the Water General Obligations Bonds
Fund; for the Division of Water; and to amend the 2019 Capital Improvements Budget. ($233,659.00)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ORD 1230-2020 Information, 2. ORD 1230-2020 Utilization, 3. ORD 1230-2020 DRWP map, 4.
ORD 1230-2020 Funding
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/18/2020 1 CITY CLERK Attest
6/17/2020 1 MAYOR Signed
6/15/2020 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
6/15/2020 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
6/1/2020 1 Columbus City Council Read for the First Time
City of Columbus Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/27/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

